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Der Bildschirmständer FPMA-D875BLACK

ist ein Bildschirmständer mit einem

Drehpunkt für LCD/LED/TFT-Bildschirme

bis 24" (60 cm).

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Garantie

Bildschirmgröße

Tischmontage

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Neigen

Bildschirme

Schwenken

Höhe

Drehen

Max. Gewicht

EAN code

Schwarz

5 Jahr

10 - 24"

Bürofuß

75x75 mm

100x100 mm

25°

1

90°

23 - 36 cm

90°

3 -5

8717371443870

BILDSCHIRMGRÖßE
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